
Bib First Name Last Name Category Age Province Run 1 Run 2 BEST RUN Q Rank
14 Maddox Matte Junior FIS Slopestyle 16 Quebec 90.50 86.50 90.50 1 Bib First Name Last Name Category Age Province Run 1 Run 2 BEST RUN Final Rank
24 Mateo Vincentelo Junior FIS Slopestyle 17 Quebec 79.33 87.50 87.50 2 14 Maddox Matte Junior FIS Slopestyle 16 Quebec 92.50 78.00 92.50 1
15 Nayte Brown Junior FIS Slopestyle 17 British Columbia 78.00 31.00 78.00 3 24 Mateo Vincentelo Junior FIS Slopestyle 17 Quebec 82.83 21.00 82.83 2
18 Kobe Cantelon Junior FIS Slopestyle 15 Quebec 72.83 65.67 72.83 4 16 Colton McHatten Junior FIS Slopestyle 15 British Columbia 40.67 75.50 75.50 3
16 Colton McHatten Junior FIS Slopestyle 15 British Columbia 39.83 71.00 71.00 5 19 Wyatt Spalding Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Ontario 71.67 18.17 71.67 4
19 Wyatt Spalding Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Ontario 15.00 69.83 69.83 6 18 Kobe Cantelon Junior FIS Slopestyle 15 Quebec 68.50 38.83 68.50 5
17 Mavric Maheux Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Quebec 68.67 26.00 68.67 7 36 Rhys Rozon Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Quebec 34.67 64.17 64.17 6
20 Connor Gilbert Junior FIS Slopestyle 14 Ontario 61.17 20.83 61.17 8 28 Sullyvan Thomas Junior FIS Slopestyle 15 Quebec 62.33 10.00 62.33 7
22 Charles Emile Dicaire Junior FIS Slopestyle 17 Quebec 54.17 54.17 54.17 9 34 Alexandre Slavinski Junior FIS Slopestyle 16 Quebec 43.33 53.83 53.83 8
27 Zack Voisine Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Quebec 7.83 43.83 43.83 10 15 Nayte Brown Junior FIS Slopestyle 17 British Columbia 49.17 27.50 49.17 9
47 Liam Earley Junior FIS Slopestyle 14 Quebec 12.50 36.00 36.00 11 32 Stian Langbakk Junior FIS Slopestyle 14 Yukon 46.50 33.67 46.50 10
29 Barack Davidson Junior FIS Slopestyle 16 Nova Scotia 34.83 7.83 34.83 12 39 Cooper Konarowski Junior FIS Slopestyle 17 Ontario 33.00 14.17 33.00 11
56 Alex Eisner Youth Slopestyle 11 Ontario 24.33 34.33 34.33 13 38 Laurent Le Page Junior FIS Slopestyle 17 Quebec 25.67 16.83 25.67 12
25 Calder Ferguson Junior FIS Slopestyle 14 Ontario 30.50 13.67 30.50 14
58 James Earley Youth Slopestyle 12 Quebec 27.17 8.17 27.17 15 17 Mavric Maheux Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Quebec 68.67 26.00 68.67 13
23 Daxon Bladon Junior FIS Slopestyle 14 Alberta 26.50 14.17 26.50 16 20 Connor Gilbert Junior FIS Slopestyle 14 Ontario 61.17 20.83 61.17 14
26 Seamus MacDonald Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Yukon 22.00 11.00 22.00 17 35 Travis Williams Junior FIS Slopestyle 15 British Columbia 59.00 50.67 59.00 15
21 Blake Morris Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 British Columbia 19.67 17.33 19.67 18 41 Sebastian Hamelin Junior FIS Slopestyle 18 Ontario 53.67 55.33 55.33 16

22 Charles Emile Dicaire Junior FIS Slopestyle 17 Quebec 54.17 54.17 54.17 17
Bib First Name Last Name Category Age Province Run 1 Run 2 BEST RUN Q Rank 33 Laurent Ethier Junior FIS Slopestyle 17 Quebec 43.50 45.17 45.17 18
32 Stian Langbakk Junior FIS Slopestyle 14 Yukon 82.50 32.00 82.50 1 27 Zack Voisine Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Quebec 7.83 43.83 43.83 20
34 Alexandre Slavinski Junior FIS Slopestyle 16 Quebec 70.83 79.00 79.00 2 48 Leo Spiers Leung Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Yukon 43.67 27.60 43.67 19
28 Sullyvan Thomas Junior FIS Slopestyle 15 Quebec 65.17 29.17 65.17 3 40 Owen Edwards Junior FIS Slopestyle 14 Ontario 42.83 40.00 42.83 21
39 Cooper Konarowski Junior FIS Slopestyle 17 Ontario 64.33 61.67 64.33 4 45 Garrett Wilson Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Ontario 23.75 41.67 41.67 22
38 Laurent Le Page Junior FIS Slopestyle 17 Quebec 58.33 60.83 60.83 5 46 Stanley Chapman Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Ontario 40.67 14.67 40.67 23
36 Rhys Rozon Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Quebec 50.67 60.00 60.00 6 42 Magnus Lansink Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Ontario 37.67 18.00 37.67 24
35 Travis Williams Junior FIS Slopestyle 15 British Columbia 59.00 50.67 59.00 7 47 Liam Earley Junior FIS Slopestyle 14 Quebec 12.50 36.00 36.00 25
41 Sebastian Hamelin Junior FIS Slopestyle 18 Ontario 53.67 55.33 55.33 8 29 Barack Davidson Junior FIS Slopestyle 16 Nova Scotia 34.83 7.83 34.83 26
33 Laurent Ethier Junior FIS Slopestyle 17 Quebec 43.50 45.17 45.17 9 56 Alex Eisner Youth Slopestyle 11 Ontario 24.33 34.33 34.33 27
48 Leo Spiers Leung Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Yukon 43.67 27.60 43.67 10 25 Calder Ferguson Junior FIS Slopestyle 14 Ontario 30.50 13.67 30.50 28
40 Owen Edwards Junior FIS Slopestyle 14 Ontario 42.83 40.00 42.83 11 37 Dov Perlus Junior FIS Slopestyle 15 Ontario 22.00 27.83 27.83 29
45 Garrett Wilson Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Ontario 23.75 41.67 41.67 12 59 Colin Konings Youth Slopestyle 9 Ontario 26.67 29.50 27.80 30
46 Stanley Chapman Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Ontario 40.67 14.67 40.67 13 58 James Earley Youth Slopestyle 12 Quebec 27.17 8.17 27.17 31
42 Magnus Lansink Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Ontario 37.67 18.00 37.67 14 23 Daxon Bladon Junior FIS Slopestyle 14 Alberta 26.50 14.17 26.50 32
37 Dov Perlus Junior FIS Slopestyle 15 Ontario 22.00 27.83 27.83 15 43 Luke Hockney Junior FIS Slopestyle 15 Ontario 24.33 17.33 24.33 33
59 Colin Konings Youth Slopestyle 9 Ontario 26.67 29.50 27.80 16 57 Grayson Jewell Youth Slopestyle 12 Manitoba 14.83 23.50 23.50 34
43 Luke Hockney Junior FIS Slopestyle 15 Ontario 24.33 17.33 24.33 17 26 Seamus MacDonald Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 Yukon 22.00 11.00 22.00 35
57 Grayson Jewell Youth Slopestyle 12 Manitoba 14.83 23.50 23.50 18 21 Blake Morris Junior FIS Slopestyle 13 British Columbia 19.67 17.33 19.67 36

Bib First Name Last Name Category Age Province Final Rank
14 Maddox Matte 15+ FIS Slopestyle 16 Quebec 1
24 Mateo Vincentelo 15+ FIS Slopestyle 17 Quebec 2
16 Colton McHatten 15+ FIS Slopestyle 15 British Columbia 3
18 Kobe Cantelon 15+ FIS Slopestyle 15 Quebec 4
28 Sullyvan Thomas 15+ FIS Slopestyle 15 Quebec 5
34 Alexandre Slavinski 15+ FIS Slopestyle 16 Quebec 6
15 Nayte Brown 15+ FIS Slopestyle 17 British Columbia 7
39 Cooper Konarowski 15+ FIS Slopestyle 17 Ontario 8
38 Laurent Le Page 15+ FIS Slopestyle 17 Quebec 9
35 Travis Williams 15+ FIS Slopestyle 15 British Columbia 10
41 Sebastian Hamelin 15+ FIS Slopestyle 18 Ontario 11
22 Charles Emile Dicaire 15+ FIS Slopestyle 17 Quebec 12
33 Laurent Ethier 15+ FIS Slopestyle 17 Quebec 13
29 Barack Davidson 15+ FIS Slopestyle 16 Nova Scotia 14
37 Dov Perlus 15+ FIS Slopestyle 15 Ontario 15
43 Luke Hockney 15+ FIS Slopestyle 15 Ontario 16

Bib First Name Last Name Category Age Province Final Rank
19 Wyatt Spalding U15 FIS Slopestyle 13 Ontario 1
36 Rhys Rozon U15 FIS Slopestyle 13 Quebec 2
32 Stian Langbakk U15 FIS Slopestyle 14 Yukon 3
17 Mavric Maheux U15 FIS Slopestyle 13 Quebec 4
20 Connor Gilbert U15 FIS Slopestyle 14 Ontario 5
27 Zack Voisine U15 FIS Slopestyle 13 Quebec 6
48 Leo Spiers Leung U15 FIS Slopestyle 13 Yukon 7
40 Owen Edwards U15 FIS Slopestyle 14 Ontario 8
45 Garrett Wilson U15 FIS Slopestyle 13 Ontario 9
46 Stanley Chapman U15 FIS Slopestyle 13 Ontario 10
42 Magnus Lansink U15 FIS Slopestyle 13 Ontario 11
47 Liam Earley U15 FIS Slopestyle 14 Quebec 12
25 Calder Ferguson U15 FIS Slopestyle 14 Ontario 13
23 Daxon Bladon U15 FIS Slopestyle 14 Alberta 14
26 Seamus MacDonald U15 FIS Slopestyle 13 Yukon 15
21 Blake Morris U15 FIS Slopestyle 13 British Columbia 16

Bib First Name Last Name Category Age Province Final Rank
56 Alex Eisner U13 Slopestyle 11 Ontario 1
59 Colin Konings U13 Slopestyle 9 Ontario 2
58 James Earley U13 Slopestyle 12 Quebec 3
57 Grayson Jewell U13 Slopestyle 12 Manitoba 4
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